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East Division

Cody

Legend Wait for it...
FishBoy

HitStick

West Division

Beerzfan
Warpigs
Rodfathers
Sachs in the City

south Division

BOHICA 2017

GET OFF MY LAWN
Jarheads

Brian

Total Points

Legend Wait for it...
Beerzfan

Sachs in the City
BOHICA 2017
Cody

Brian

Rodfathers
Warpigs

GET OFF MY LAWN
FishBoy

Jarheads

HitStick
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15
11
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1849
1810
1696
1692
1595
1587
1555
1542
1412
1383
1342
1081
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PCT
0.639
0.611
0.417
0.222

PCT
0.833
0.611
0.500
0.472

PCT
0.472
0.444
0.389
0.389

DIV
5-1
5-1
2-4
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
2-3-1
3-3
3-2-1
3-3

PF
1874
2080
1615
1184

PF
2045
1717
1724
1881

PF
1787
1558
1513
1703
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PA

1698
1874
1868
1660

PA

1602
1563
1668
1810

PA

1844
1663
1674
1757

PTS
1595
1849
1383
1081

PTS
1810
1542
1555
1696

PTS
1692
1412
1342
1587
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